Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPID SPAN MEETING
TABLE1800MM W X 900MM D X
705MM H
Rapid Span Meeting Table
1800mm W x 900mm D x 705mm H
Silver P/C Frame With Chrome Foot - Adj.
Levelling Feet
E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: RST189
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
RST189 B Beech
RST189 C Cherry
RST189 NO Oak
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
RST189 NW White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Rapid Span table has a retro look which gives a more informal feel to meetings.
With a silver frame and choice of top colour and backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4
Specifications
SKU Top Length Top Width Height
RST1875 1800mm 750mm 730mm
RST189 1800mm 900mm 730mm
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
Frame 1200mm 460mm 110mm 0.06 20kg
1875 Top 810mm 1860mm 40mm 0.06 28kg
189 Top 960mm 1860mm 40mm 0.07 32kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 5